SHENZHEN SHUNXIANGNUO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. http:// www.sxndz.com 1
C o m m o n M o d e C h o k e
SMCM3216 Series Common Mode Line Filter
◆特征： Features:
● 适用大电流的片式共模滤波器 ● Chip common mode filter for large current applications
● 所有系列产品的形状均控制在最小限度 ●The shape of all series products is controlled to a
同时共模阻抗超过了300~1000(10MHz时) minimum and the common mode impedance exceeds
可大幅抑制共模噪音

Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω) Max
Rated
Current
(mA) Max
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc) Max
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
SMCM3216-900T 90 100 0.30 370 50 10
SMCM3216-121T 120 100 0.30 350 50 10
SMCM3216-161T 160 100 0.40 340 50 10
SMCM3216-221T 220 100 0.45 300 50 10
SMCM3216-261T 260 100 0.50 310 50 10
SMCM3216-361T 360 100 0.60 300 50 10
SMCM3216-601T 600 100 0.80 260 50 10
SMCM3216-801T 800 100 0.90 240 50 10
SMCM3216-102T 1000 100 1.00 230 50 10
SMCM3216-142T 1400 100 1.00 220 50 10
SMCM3216-202T 2000 100 1.20 200 50 10
SMCM3216-222T 2200 100 1.20 200 50 10
● Rated Current: the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise isΔT 40℃ (Ta=25℃).
Schematic
L
H